
KEY FEATURES

• LC monomode module

• 1550nm

• 80 km

SAM-3459 
LC MONOMODE MODULE . 1550NM

SAM-3459

 FEATURES

• Module designed to connect to any Gigabit Ethernet conmuter that has a GBIC
standard industry slot.

• Compatible with IEEE 802.3z Gigabit Ethernet and fiber channel standard
• SFP standard package
• LC Duplex connector
• Compatible with fiber optic channel of 1.0625Gbps
• Compatible with Gigabit Ethernet of 1.25Gbps
• Power supply voltage 3.3V

 SPECS

• Wavelenght: 1550nm
• Output power lens(dBm): 3 ~ 3
• Input power lens (dBm): 26 ~ -3
• Power capacity: 23
• Distance: 80km

https://www.bydemes.com/en/producto/SAM-3459-cat579-id9915
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